or relating to the tender document or the Bidding Process, including any error 

or mistake therein or in any information or data given byTANMAG. 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

14.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT& TENDER SUBMISSION 

a. EMD for the tender is fixed as Rs.35,80,200.00 (Rupees Thirty five lakhs and 

eighty thousand and two hundred Only) 

b. Bidder has to select the payment option as “pay online” to pay the EMD 

amount. Only after payment of EMD, bidder will be able to encrypt / upload 

their bids. In order to avoid last minute lapses, it is recommended to make 

payment and submit the bid as early as possible.